and deposited into the tender box on the Ground Floor, Old Treasury Building; so as to reach on or before 
Wednesday 12   th   March 2025 at 10.00 A.M.

Prices quoted must be inclusive of VAT and all Government taxes and must remain valid for a minimum period of 
One Hundred and Nineteen (119) days from the closing date.

Tenderers must submit a Bid Bond in the amount as indicated above in the form of a bank guarantee from a 
reputable commercial bank or PPRA approved Insurance Company, valid for a period of thirty days (30) beyond 
the bid validity period.